
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(927) Simone Aglietti 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(800) Marek Bláha 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

3:00.051 
2:49.832 
2:51.270 
3:08.861 

2:44.073 
2:51.756 

Diff 

+10.219 

+1.438 
+19.029 

-7.683 

Time of Day 

9:11:02.754 
9:13:52.586 
9:16:43.856 
9:19:52.717 

9:10:10.538 
9:13:02.294 

Printed: 21.10.2024 20:55:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek 

Race Director: David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

ZEKNOVA CARBONIACUP - CZ 

1. Trénink 

Skupina C 

Practice started at 9:00:03 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

13.10.2024 09:00 

    CARBONIA CUP

   PANATTONI RACING DAY


