

CARBONIA CUP

PANATTONI RACING DAY



ZEKNOVA CARBONIACUP - CZ

1. Trénink Skupina C							Autodrom Most 4,212 km					
							13.10.2024 09:00				┍╸╻╸	
ractic	e started at	9:00:03									o corre	
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	
27) Simor	e Aglietti											
1	3:00.051	+10.219	9:11:02.754									
2	2:49.832	14.420	9:13:52.586									
3 p4	2:51.270 3:08.861	+1.438 +19.029	9:16:43.856 9:19:52.717									
μ÷	0.00.001	10.020	0.10.02.11									
00) Marek			<u> </u>									
1 2	2:44.073 2:51.756	-7.683	9:10:10.538 9:13:02.294									
2	2.51.750		9.13.02.294									

Race Director: David Friček Manager: Petra Krzáková



Orbits